
Ref. No. 

BEHALA COLLEGE 
(UNDERGRADUATE & POST GRADUATE COLLEGE) 

GOVERNMENT SPONSORED 
32, UPENDRANATH BANERJEE ROAD, PARNASHREE, KOLKATA -700060 

PHONE:2406-9714 
E-mail : behalacoll60@yahoo.com Website : www.behalacollege.in 

Accredited by NAAC: Grade- 'A++' 

01.09.2023 

02.09.2023 

1st Semn Students must follow the schedule for classes mentioned below: 

04.09.2023 

07.09.2023 

08.09.2023 

09.09.2023 

NOTICE 

11.09.2023 

All Honours classes as per routine 

All Honours & General classes till 1.00 p.m 

All Honours classes as per routine 

All Honours classes as per routine 

All Honours classes as per routine 

All Honours classes as per routine 

All Honours classes as per routine 

aloE2825 

2.8.2023 

Date 

NO General classes will be held from 02.09.2023 to 11.09.2023. 

Principal 
Principal 

BEHALA COLLEGE 
Kolkata-700 060 
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