## **BEHALA COLLEGE**

(UNDERGRADUATE & POST GRADUATE COLLEGE)
GOVERNMENT SPONSORED
32, UPENDRANATH BANERJEE ROAD, PARNASHREE, KOLKATA - 700060
PHONE: 2406-9714

E-mail: behalacoll60@yahoo.com • Website: www.behalacollege.in

Accredited by NAAC: Grade- 'A++'

Ref. No. ....

**NOTICE** 

Date 31 08 2023

1st Sem Students must follow the schedule for classes mentioned below :-

01.09.2023	All Honours & General classes till 1.00 p.m
02.09.2023	All Honours classes as per routine
04.09.2023	All Honours classes as per routine
07.09.2023	All Honours classes as per routine
08.09.2023	All Honours classes as per routine
09.09.2023	All Honours classes as per routine
11.09.2023	All Honours classes as per routine

\* NO General classes will be held from 02.09.2023 to 11.09.2023.

Principal
Principal
BEHALA COLLEGE
Kolkata-700 060